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1. Chris Buchner 96
2, Paul Buchner 96
3. Randy Sanderson 91
l,. Ken Empey 96
5. Jeanette Cooper 79
6. Barbara Cooper 79
7. Lynn Ball 80
8., Gerald Lohuis 79
9

10, Steven Albright
ATL.PHABETICAL:
Lois Ball
Darwin Christo
Doug Dawson
Lorne Leaman
Annette Lohuils
Francis Priester

19
58
73
81
77
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STATEMENT OF AW

JUDG.
COMP.

38-48
L1-48
L1-L6
KO=49
L2-L6
39-42
38=1,7
L2=12
3Pl
37-35

L,0=L6
31-20
34=38
L1=40
37-4L0
33-35

Jackie Cardy did not complete.

Club Leader: Allan Riddell

QUIZ
EXAM

81-92
9692
62-90
86=8L
76-8L,
66-85
88=8L
82-78
73-78

74,-88
65=78
82-82
60-86
5880
60-65

Prize Money has been awarded by the following:

Ontario Department of Agriculture & Food

Canada Department of Agriculture
Tillsonburg Agricultural Society

Oxford Jersey Club

Oxford County Milk Committee

lst - $5; 2nd - $3; 3rd

ATTEN RE-
DANCE PORTS
100 191
100 182
100 189
100 162
100 148
100 172
100 124
100 166
100 130
100 142
100 112
100 b
100 - 98
100 S
100 116
100 140

16 € $1.50
16 ¢ 1.50
16 @ 1.50

1 e 31.00

_——_—-_

SHOW-
HI- MAN-
BIT GSHIP
170 88
142 89
178 87
156 90
180 83
170 P
176 82
136 75
146 85
168 75
150 8L
132 70
140 75
160 80
134 70
138 70
- $2.

TOTAL PRIZE
POINTS MONEY
904, $9.50
886 1«50
881, 7.50
855 L .50
838 L .50
828 L .50
819 L .50
800 L .50
786 L, .50
779 L .50
773 L. .50
648 L .50
722 L .50
648 L .50
712 L .50
725 50
ggg,oo

$24 .00

21, .00

2L, .00

1.00

10.00

$83.00

The Staff of the Ontario Department of Agriculture and Food wish to
thank the leaders, members, parents, and the Tillsonburg Agricultural

Society for their support in 1969.

awards.

D.A. Taylor, Agricultural Representative

W.B. Allan, Assistant Agricultural Representative
K.H. West, Assistant Agricultural Representative
G.D. Taylor, Extension Assistant
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Special thanks to the donors of




